MAVM Series
Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator
❍ Features & Benefits
•  EAS/ALT IF Ready Via Manual or Automatic Mode
•  Front Panel Accessible Level Controls for Easy Set-Up and
Adjustments
•  Rack Mountable - 1 EIA (1.75") Rack Space
•  Exceptional Broadband Noise Performance of -110 dBc

MAVM Series
Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator
❍ Ordering Information
Model Stock No. Description
MAVM-60-861 7977A 300 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 54-300 MHz
MAVM-60-861 7977A 756 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 300-756 MHz
MAVM-60-861 7977A 860 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 756-860 MHz
MAVM-60-861 S7977A 450 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 7-450 MHz (SUB & VHF)
MAVM-60-861 U7977A 758 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 470-758 MHz (UHF)
MAVM-60-861 U7977A 806 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 758-806 MHz (UHF)
MAVM-60-863-1 7978A 300 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 54-300 MHz
MAVM-60-863-1 7978A 756 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 300-756 MHz
MAVM-60-863-1 7978A 860 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 756-860 MHz
MAVM-60-863-1 S7978A 450 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 7-450 MHz (SUB & VHF)
MAVM-60-863-1 U7978A 806 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 758-806 MHz (UHF)
MAVM-60-863-3 7979A 300 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 54-300 MHz, Three Channel Modulator
MAVM-60-863-3 7979A 756 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 300-756 MHz, Three Channel Modulator
MAVM-60-863-3 7979A 860 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 756-860 MHz, Three Channel Modulator
MAVM-60-863-3 S7979A 450 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 7-450 MHz (SUB & VHF), Three Channel Modulator
MAVM-60-863-3 U7979A 758 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 470-758 MHz (UHF), Three Channel Modulator
MAVM-60-863-3 U7979A 806 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 758-806 MHz (UHF), Three Channel Modulator
MAVM-861 7992A 400 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +40 dBmV, 54-400 MHz
MAVM-861 7992A 756 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +40 dBmV, 400-756 MHz
MAVM-861 7992A 860 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +40  dBmV, 756-860 MHz
MAVM-861 S7992A 450 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +40 dBmV, 7-450 MHz (SUB & VHF)
MAVM-861 U7992A 758 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +40 dBmV, 470-758 MHz (UHF)
MAVM-861 U7992A 806 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +40 dBmV, 758-806 MHz (UHF)
MAVM-861-MF 7982B Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator 54-860 MHz, Mainframe
MAVM-863-1 7993A 300 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +40 dBmV, 54-300 MHz
MAVM-863-1 7993A 756 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +40 dBmV, 300-756 MHz
MAVM-863-1 7993A 860 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +40 dBmV, 756-860 MHz
MAVM-863-1 S7993A 450 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +40 dBmV, 7-450 MHz (SUB & VHF)
MAVM-863-1 U7993A 758 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +40 dBmV, 470-758 MHz (UHF)
MAVM-863-1 U7993A 806 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +40 dBmV, 758-806 MHz (UHF)
MAVM-863-3 7999A 300 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +40 dBmV, 54-300 MHz, Three Channel Modulator